Since 40 years USM is distributing from stock
the wider range of top quality consumables
for tube industry.
THE WIDEST RANGE OF PRODUCTS FOR TUBE INDUSTRY
Worldwide
one name
more solutions
for tube industry

N.b. questa tipologia di inserti hanno tutti 8 taglienti - These inserts are manufactured with 8 cutting Edges
*HR = Hot Rolled / CR = Cold Rolled / PG = Pre-Galvanized / SS = Stainless Steel / CP = Chrome Plating
Size Code Coating Application*
Side 15,87 mm SNMX 15-22 CVD TiN/AL203 HR - CR
Thickness 8,15 mm
Radius available: 00 - 7 - 9 - 11 - 13 - 15 - 18 - 20 - 22 - 25 - 27 - 30 - 35 - 40 - 42
45 - 50 - 60 - 63 -  65 - 70 - 75 - 80 - 90 - 100 - 120 POS +
Side 15,87 mm SNMX 15-21 CVD TiN/AL203 HR - CR
Thickness 6,35 mm
Radius available: 00 - 7 - 9 - 11 - 13 - 15 - 18 - 20 - 22 - 25 - 27 - 30 - 35 - 40 - 42
45 - 50 - 60 - 65 - 70 - 75 - 80 - 90 - 100 - 120 NEG -
Side 15,85 mm SNMG 15-22 CVD TiN/AL203 HR - CR - SS - PG
Thickness 8,20 mm
Radius available: 7 - 9 - 11 - 13 - 15 - 18 - 20 - 22 - 25 - 27 - 30 - 35 - 40 - 45 - 50 - 60 POS +
Codice - Code
R-P.15 V = Vite Bloccaggio Per Inserti Da 15
R-P.15 V = Fixing Screw For Inserts 15
R-P.15 - S = Staffe Per Inserti Da 15
R-P.15-S =  Steel Stirrup For Insert 15
S - V 15 N. Raggio = Sottoplacchetta Negativa
S - V 15 N. Radius = Negative Support For Insert 15 - 21
S-V 15 P. Raggio = Sottoplacchetta Positiva
S-V 15 P. Radius = Positive Support

Side 19,05 mm SNMX 19-22 CVD TiN/AL203 HR - CR
Thickness 9,15 mm
Radius available: 00 - 11 - 13 - 15 - 18 - 20 - 22 - 25 - 30 - 35 - 40 - 50 - 60 - 70 -
80 - 90 - 100 - 120 POS +
Side 19,05 mm SNMX 19-21 CVD TiN/AL203 HR - CR
Thickness 6,35 mm
Radius available: 65 - 70 - 80 - 90 - 100 - 150 NEG -
Side 19,05 mm SNMG 19-22 CVD TiN/AL203 HR - CR - SS - PG
Thickness 8,20 mm
Radius available: 00 - 10 - 12 - 15 - 20 - 25 - 30 - 40 - 50 - 55 - 60 - 70 - 75 - 80 - 90
- 100 - 120 POS +
Side 18,95 mm SEMX 190612-21 CVD TiN/AL203 HR - CR - SS - PG
Thickness 6,35 mm
Radius available: 10 - 11 - 13 - 19 - 22 - 27 - 35 - 43 - 51 - 60 - 70 - 80 - 150 POS +
Codice - Code
R-P.19 V = Vite Bloccaggio Per Inserti Da 19
R-P.19 V = Fixing screw for inserts 19
R-P.19 - S = Staffe per Inserti Da 19
R-P.19-S =  Steel stirrup for insert 19
solo per inserti SNMG 19 codice R-P.SNMG - CODE  = R - P.SNMG 19 = !
S - V 19 N. Raggio = Sottoplacchetta Negativa
S - V 19 N. Radius = Negative support
S-V 19 P. Raggio = Sottoplacchetta Positiva
S-V 19 P. Radius = Positive support
24
SCORDONATURA ESTERNA - INSERTI METALLO DURO LATO 25 MM
OUTSIDE SCARFING - CARBIDE INSERTS SIDE 25 MM
RICAMBI PER PORTAUTENSILI 25 MM
SPARE PARTS TOOL HOLDERS 25 MM
N.b. questa tipologia di inserti hanno tutti 8 taglienti - These inserts are manufactured with 8 cutting Edges
*HR = Hot Rolled / CR = Cold Rolled / PG = Pre-Galvanized / SS = Stainless Steel / CP = Chrome Plating
Side 25,4 mm SPUB 86 CVD TiN/AL203 HR - CR - SS - PG
Thickness 9,2 mm
Radius available: 00” / 00 mm - 2,5” / 63,5 mm - 3,4” / 86,4 mm / 4,5” / 114,3 mm -
9,5” 7 241,3 mm POS +
Codice - Code
R-P.25 V = Vite Bloccaggio Per Inserti Da 25
R-P.25 V = Fixing Screw For Inserts 25
R-P.25 - S = Staffe Per Inserti Da 15
R-P.25-S =  Steel Stirrup For Insert 25
S - V 25 N. Radius = Sottoplacchetta Negativa
S - V 25 N. Radius = Negative Support
S-V 25 P. Radius = Sottoplacchetta Positiva
S-V 25 P. Radius = Positive Support